
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1602025  Indoor National Championships

Browning Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion NAFZIGER, JADON
MACKINAW, IL

397

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place DOWNEY, KENLY
FARMER CITY, IL

395

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place WAGNER, DEVIN
JEFFERSON HILLS, PA

393

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3921 OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA

Silver Tone Medal3922 MORAN, KATHLEEN   -   BUFFALO, NY

Bronze Tone Medal3923 STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3931 WELTER, NATALIE   -   FOXBURG, PA

Silver Tone Medal3902 MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA

Bronze Tone Medal3903 MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA

Bronze Tone Medal3894 PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA

Bronze Tone Medal3875 KAUFFMAN, NATE   -   YORK, PA

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3861 RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA

Silver Tone Medal3862 HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL

Bronze Tone Medal3843 HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL

Bronze Tone Medal3744 DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA

Bronze Tone Medal3735 BREKHUS, JOSIE   -   WEBSTER, ND

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3241 WILLIS, MORGAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ

Competitor Ranking by Category 160 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 26 - Entries

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 393JUNIOR1. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 392JUNIOR2. 0

MORAN, KATHLEEN   -   BUFFALO, NY 392JUNIOR3. 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 392JUNIOR4. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 391JUNIOR5. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 387JUNIOR6. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 386JUNIOR7. 0

VAAGEN, ISAAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 382JUNIOR8. 0

BAUSMAN, HADLEY   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 379JUNIOR9. 0

FAHEY, NEILAN   -   MEDWAY, MA 375JUNIOR10. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 374JUNIOR11. 0

SULLIVAN, ALIVIA   -   Keene, NH 373JUNIOR12. 0

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 371JUNIOR13. 0

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 367JUNIOR14. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 362JUNIOR15. 0

ARVIDSON, BRENDEN   -   ROLLA, ND 351JUNIOR16. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 350JUNIOR17. 0

DEWITT, LILIAN   -   MINATARE, NE 340JUNIOR18. 0

BUBEL, DEVIN   -   ALEXANDER, NY 338JUNIOR19. 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 338JUNIOR 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/28/2025 22:35:38



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 160 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 26 - Entries

MURPHY, ISAAC   -   HALLOWELL, ME 333JUNIOR21. 0

KUHN, NATHANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL 322JUNIOR22. 0

GARDNER, ANDREW   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 310JUNIOR23. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 263JUNIOR24. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 262JUNIOR25. 0

TIRRELL, SAM   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME 256JUNIOR26. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 86 - Entries

WELTER, NATALIE   -   FOXBURG, PA 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 390INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 390INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

KAUFFMAN, NATE   -   YORK, PA 387INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE   -   CHERRY TREE, PA 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

DEAMARAL, AVA   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 377INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, SARAH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOVACEVIC, ARIANA   -   ORCHARD PARK, NY 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CLARKE, MADISON   -   NORTH SMITHFIELD, RI 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 369INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

RUSSELL, ABBIGALE   -   ALEXANDER, NY 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLINNER, AVERY   -   QUINEY, IL 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 359INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 160 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 86 - Entries

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARINO, NEICO   -   LYNNFIELD, MA 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 345INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

KIDDER, MORGAN   -   EAST BETHANY, NY 343INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SWANGO, KALAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 331INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

STEELE, COOPER   -   BLAIRSVILLE, PA 330INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

UNDERWOOD, CARSON   -   Dekalb, IL 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL   -   MANDAN, ND 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

JOHNSTON, AYLA   -   BEDFORD, NH 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCPHEE, HARRISON   -   ATTICA, NY 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

SCHILD, ALEX   -   QUINCY, IL 296INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

LITZINGER, REESE   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 288INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

MURPHY, SAM   -   HALLOWELL, ME 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 282INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 282INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROBERTSON, NICHOLAS   -   QUINCY, IL 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

SCHROEDER, LILIAUNA   -   DUNSEITH, ND 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HICKS, BLAKE   -   SANDPOINT, ID 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 277INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 277INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 271INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 251INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 246INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 174INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 144INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 160 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 40 - Entries

NAFZIGER, JADON   -   MACKINAW, IL 397SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

DOWNEY, KENLY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 395SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 386SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 386SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 384SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 374SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

BREKHUS, JOSIE   -   WEBSTER, ND 373SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 372SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

MCKAY, KEARNEY   -   MINONK, IL 370SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 369SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

ENGE, LANE   -   WHEATLAND, ND 365SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 361SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

BATA, JOSEPH   -   ORISKA, ND 357SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

LANDOLFI, SAM   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 356SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

PELLETIER, REAGAN   -   TYNGSBOROUGH, MA 352SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 350SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 348SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 341SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 339SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 338SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

SWANGO, VAYDA   -   QUINCY, IL 331SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 328SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

MERRILL, RYKER   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 328SUB-JUNIOR 0

DAVIS, MORGAN   -   HINCKLEY, IL 321SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE 313SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

MCHUGO, ELI   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 310SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

PRITCHARD, MARK   -   MAPLE PARK, IL 305SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 288SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

MCHUGO, JACKSON   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 285SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 281SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

MCHUGO, NOAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 275SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 270SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 256SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 256SUB-JUNIOR 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 249SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

BANASZEWSKI, ANDREW   -   DRACUT, MA 241SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 221SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE 215SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 212SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 122SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

  JROTC 7 - Entries

WILLIS, MORGAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ 324JROTC1. 0

ALLRED, SHANNON   -   PHOENIX, AZ 321JROTC2. 0

GUAN, SYDNEY   -   PHOENIX, AZ 301JROTC3. 0

UNOBSKEY, AIDEN   -   Holden, ME 277JROTC4. 0

THIBUDENN, MICAH   -   GLENBURN, ME 265JROTC5. 0

EPSTEIN, AIDEN   -   HOLDEN, ME 212JROTC6. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 160 - Total Entries

  JROTC 7 - Entries

PLATT, ALEX   -   Brewer, ME 179JROTC7. 0

  No Category 1 - Entries

MARTZOLF, JOHN   -   LANCASTER, NY 384No Category1. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 160 - Entries

NAFZIGER, JADON   -   MACKINAW, IL 397SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

DOWNEY, KENLY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 395SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 393JUNIOR3. 0

WELTER, NATALIE   -   FOXBURG, PA 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 392JUNIOR5. 0

MORAN, KATHLEEN   -   BUFFALO, NY 392JUNIOR6. 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 392JUNIOR7. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 391JUNIOR8. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 390INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 390INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

KAUFFMAN, NATE   -   YORK, PA 387INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 387JUNIOR 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 386SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 386JUNIOR15. 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 386SUB-JUNIOR 0

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 384SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE   -   CHERRY TREE, PA 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

VAAGEN, ISAAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 382JUNIOR 0

BAUSMAN, HADLEY   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 379JUNIOR23. 0

DEAMARAL, AVA   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 377INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

FAHEY, NEILAN   -   MEDWAY, MA 375JUNIOR 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, SARAH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 375INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 374JUNIOR34. 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 374SUB-JUNIOR 0

KOVACEVIC, ARIANA   -   ORCHARD PARK, NY 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BREKHUS, JOSIE   -   WEBSTER, ND 373SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

CLARKE, MADISON   -   NORTH SMITHFIELD, RI 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, ALIVIA   -   Keene, NH 373JUNIOR 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 372SUB-JUNIOR 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 160 - Entries

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 371JUNIOR44. 0

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

MCKAY, KEARNEY   -   MINONK, IL 370SUB-JUNIOR 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 369SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 369INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUSSELL, ABBIGALE   -   ALEXANDER, NY 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 367JUNIOR 0

ENGE, LANE   -   WHEATLAND, ND 365SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 362JUNIOR 0

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLINNER, AVERY   -   QUINEY, IL 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 361SUB-JUNIOR 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 359INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

BATA, JOSEPH   -   ORISKA, ND 357SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

LANDOLFI, SAM   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 356SUB-JUNIOR 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARINO, NEICO   -   LYNNFIELD, MA 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

PELLETIER, REAGAN   -   TYNGSBOROUGH, MA 352SUB-JUNIOR 0

ARVIDSON, BRENDEN   -   ROLLA, ND 351JUNIOR77. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 350JUNIOR78. 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 350SUB-JUNIOR 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 348SUB-JUNIOR 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 345INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

KIDDER, MORGAN   -   EAST BETHANY, NY 343INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 341SUB-JUNIOR 0

DEWITT, LILIAN   -   MINATARE, NE 340JUNIOR90. 0

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 339SUB-JUNIOR91. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 338SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

BUBEL, DEVIN   -   ALEXANDER, NY 338JUNIOR 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 338JUNIOR 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 160 - Entries

MURPHY, ISAAC   -   HALLOWELL, ME 333JUNIOR98. 0

SWANGO, KALAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 331INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

SWANGO, VAYDA   -   QUINCY, IL 331SUB-JUNIOR 0

STEELE, COOPER   -   BLAIRSVILLE, PA 330INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 328SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

MERRILL, RYKER   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 328SUB-JUNIOR 0

UNDERWOOD, CARSON   -   Dekalb, IL 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

WILLIS, MORGAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ 324JROTC106. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUHN, NATHANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL 322JUNIOR109. 0

ALLRED, SHANNON   -   PHOENIX, AZ 321JROTC110. 0

DAVIS, MORGAN   -   HINCKLEY, IL 321SUB-JUNIOR 0

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL   -   MANDAN, ND 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSTON, AYLA   -   BEDFORD, NH 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCPHEE, HARRISON   -   ATTICA, NY 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE 313SUB-JUNIOR115. 0

GARDNER, ANDREW   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 310JUNIOR116. 0

MCHUGO, ELI   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 310SUB-JUNIOR 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

PRITCHARD, MARK   -   MAPLE PARK, IL 305SUB-JUNIOR 0

GUAN, SYDNEY   -   PHOENIX, AZ 301JROTC121. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

SCHILD, ALEX   -   QUINCY, IL 296INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

LITZINGER, REESE   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 288INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 288SUB-JUNIOR 0

MURPHY, SAM   -   HALLOWELL, ME 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

MCHUGO, JACKSON   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 285SUB-JUNIOR129. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 282INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 282INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 281SUB-JUNIOR132. 0

ROBERTSON, NICHOLAS   -   QUINCY, IL 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR133. 0

SCHROEDER, LILIAUNA   -   DUNSEITH, ND 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HICKS, BLAKE   -   SANDPOINT, ID 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 277INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 277INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

UNOBSKEY, AIDEN   -   Holden, ME 277JROTC 0

MCHUGO, NOAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 275SUB-JUNIOR139. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 271INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 270SUB-JUNIOR141. 0

THIBUDENN, MICAH   -   GLENBURN, ME 265JROTC142. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 263JUNIOR143. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 262JUNIOR144. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 256SUB-JUNIOR145. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 256SUB-JUNIOR 0

TIRRELL, SAM   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME 256JUNIOR 0

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 251INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR148. 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 249SUB-JUNIOR149. 0

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 246INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

BANASZEWSKI, ANDREW   -   DRACUT, MA 241SUB-JUNIOR151. 0
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CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 221SUB-JUNIOR152. 0

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE 215SUB-JUNIOR153. 0

EPSTEIN, AIDEN   -   HOLDEN, ME 212JROTC154. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 212SUB-JUNIOR 0

PLATT, ALEX   -   Brewer, ME 179JROTC156. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 174INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 144INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 122SUB-JUNIOR159. 0

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

MARTZOLF, JOHN   -   LANCASTER, NY 384No Category160. 0
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